
Team #
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Day Time Team # Location Day Time Team # Location Day Time Team # Location Day Time Team # Location

Friday 6:00p 2-1 CAC Kale A Friday 6:00p 3-4 CAC Kale A Friday 6:00p 6-2 CAC Kale A Friday 6:00p 7-5 CAC Kale A

Friday 6:00p 3-8 CAC Kale B Friday 6:00p 2-5 CAC Kale B Friday 6:00p 5-3 CAC Kale B Friday 6:00p 2-3 CAC Kale B

Friday 6:30p 4-7 CAC Lg A Friday 6:30p 8-6 CAC Lg A Friday 6:30p 7-8 CAC Lg A Friday 6:30p 6-1 CAC Lg A

Friday 6:30p 5-6 CAC Lg B Friday 6:30p 1-7 CAC Lg B Friday 6:30p 4-1 CAC Lg B Friday 6:30p 8-4 CAC Lg B

Day Time Team # Location Day Time Team # Location Day Time Team # Location

Friday 6:00p 1-3 CAC Kale A Friday 6:00p 3-6 CAC Kale A Friday 6:00p 7-3 CAC Kale A

Friday 6:00p 4-2 CAC Kale B Friday 6:00p 2-7 CAC Kale B Friday 6:00p 8-2 CAC Kale B

Friday 6:30p 5-8 CAC Lg A Friday 6:30p 8-1 CAC Lg A Friday 6:30p 1-5 CAC Lg A

Friday 6:30p 6-7 CAC Lg B Friday 6:30p 4-5 CAC Lg B Friday 6:30p 6-4 CAC Lg B

2/15/2019 2/22/2019 3/1/2019

1/25/2019 2/1/2019 2/8/2019

2019 Winter Girls 1st/2nd Basketball League

Team Name Coaches Name Coaches Email Coaches Phone #

Bobcats Rich Czupowski rczupow2@gmail.com 630-337-9891

Volunteers Joseph Gonski pargolfer4@gmail.com (630) 632-5215

Racers Sean Prestipino sean.prestipino@thehartford.com 630-533-0888

Rockets Chris Smith CSMITH2511@GMAIL.COM (773) 706-1637

Flyers Brad Novak brad.novak34@gmail.com 630-277-2230

Stars Andrew Abernethy andrew.abernethy@wheaton.edu 630-441-3855

Home Team is listed first (example: 2-1, Team #2 is Home, Team #1 is Away)

1/18/2019

Chase Mike Kusmierz mkusmierz41@hotmail.com

Revolution David Friedland dsfriedland@gmail.com


